
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
Wednesday, March 03 2021 7:35:10pm
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Event 53: Elite & JW19 Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 4:46.651
1 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC)ELITE
3 Liliana MCLENNAN (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC)ELITE
7 Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral CC) U19

14 Stephanie LEECH (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC)U19
Lap 1 23.482 23.482 (1)
Lap 2 16.863 40.346 (1)
Lap 3 17.332 57.678 (1)
Lap 4 17.886 1:15.565 (1)
Lap 5 18.168 1:33.733 (1)
Lap 6 17.791 1:51.525 (1)
Lap 7 17.123 2:08.649 (1)
Lap 8 17.505 2:26.154 (1)
Lap 9 17.361 2:43.515 (1)

Lap 10 17.754 3:01.269 (1)
Lap 11 17.434 3:18.704 (1)
Lap 12 17.644 3:36.348 (1)
Lap 13 17.360 3:53.709 (1)
Lap 14 17.624 4:11.333 (1)
Lap 15 17.580 4:28.914 (1)
Lap 16 17.736 4:46.651 (1)


